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STARDUST JUMPER SHOW SERIES #3 
SATURDAY 22nd February 2020 

RESULTS 

 
Class 1 – PUDDLE JUMPER – HORSES and PONIES 
USEF Optimum Time Competition 
Height of fences not to exceed 0.70m.  Optimum Time in First Round (Table IV Sec. 1) –closest next, etc.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Class 2 - #PN1 PONY JUMPING 
FEI Article 238.2.2. Height of fences not to exceed 0.75m.   

No Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

224 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 0/63.45 0/31.90 1 

227 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 0/63.21 0/32.66 2 

213 WESTSIDE STORY KAMALI TUCKER 0/59.73 8/35.13 3 

 
CLASS 3 - #PN2 PONY JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2. Height of fences not to exceed 0.85m.  

No Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

JO 
Faults 
Time 

Place 

224 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 0/65.08  1 

 
CLASS 4 – HORSE JUMPING 
 FEI ART 238.2.2 Height not to exceed 0.85m 

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

257 MIND OVER MATTER HAILEY BARNETT 0/69.63 0/3708 1 

264 FACE OFF ALICE KOOIMAN 0/67.73 0/42.33 2 

237 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 5/75.78 - 3 

254 SIGHT UNSEEN FRANCES WEDDUP 13/88.73 - 4 

 
CLASS 5 - #H1 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 0.95m.  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

258 GOOD AS GOLD STEPHANIE KEMP 0/65.67 0/37.15 1 

232 UP UP & AWAY ABBY BARDGETT 0/64.96 4/32.24 2 

221 CRUISE CONTROL ABBY BARDGETT 0/67.65 8/35.79 3 

260 DUKE OF HAZARDS DALE ROCHESTER 4/64.71 - 4 

257 MIND OVER MATTER HAILEY BARNETT 4/68.19 - 5 

237 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 8/84.78 - 6 

200 SUR LA MER JULIA SLADE E -  

264 FACE OFF ALICE KOOIMAN WD   

 
 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Opt Time 

Pos 

227 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 0/69.06 1 

224 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 0/66.90 2 

213 WESTSIDE STORY KAMALI TUCKER 0/65.49 3 

237 MATINEE CAITLIN NEIJMEIJER 0/63.72 4 

236 DESERT STORM SIERRA WOLFFE 0/62.50 5 

254 SIGHT UNSEEN FRANCES WEDDUP 0/76.24 6 
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CLASS 6- #H2 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 1.00m.  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

251 BON VOYAGE PHILIP CORREIA 0/60.71 0/32.38 1 

208 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 0/61.66 0/36.66 2 

232 UP UP & AWAY MACKENZIE JAMES 0/62.40 0/36.94 3 

221 CRUISE CONTROL ABBY BARDGETT 1/67.78 - 4 

258 GOOD AS GOLD STEPHANIE KEMP 6/71.04 - 5 

200 SUR LA MER JULIA SLADE WD -  

231 WORTH THE WAIT MACKENZIE JAMES WD -  

 
CLASS 7 - #H3 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2. Height of fences not to exceed 1.10m.  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

251 BON VOYAGE PHILIP CORREIA 0/65.87 0/32.19 1 

249 JUNIOR CARDENTO PHILIP CORREIA 0/69.32 0/32.45 2 

208 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 0/69.11 0/34.46 3 

252 RAMBO CODY REGO 0/70.58 0/37.88 4 

202 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH 12/86.01 - 5 

231 WORTH THE WAIT MACKENZIE JAMES WD -  

 
CLASS 8 - #H5 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 1.20m.  

No Horse  Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 0/69.88 0/34.04 1 

238 DE LE VEGA CHRISTIAN TRURAN 0/69.02 0/34.32 2 

202 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH 4/65.12 - 3 

249 JUNIOR CARDENTO PHILIP CORREIA 4/66.27 - 4 

220 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 8/70.29 - 5 

252 RAMBO CODY REGO 8/70.95 - 6 

251 BON VOYAGE PHILIP CORREIA WD -  

 
CLASS 9 – H6 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238.2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 1.30m.   

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

239 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA 0/64.01 0/32.71 1 

238 DE LE VEGA CHRISTIAN TRURAN 0/68.58 0/3340 2 

220 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 0/69.62 4/32.61 3 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 8/68.58 - 4 

 
 

 


